
Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank # Team Name Total Score

5101- Barber Individual 680

1 1176- Scott 677

2 1176- Scott 677

3 6101- Barber County Individual 670

4 1199- Wildcat District #1 668

5 1199- Wildcat District #1 664

6 1180- Southwind District #1 663

7 1132- Greenwood 647

8 1180-67 Southwind District #1 639

9 1132-0 Greenwood 625

10 1132- Greenwood 607

11 1199- Wildcat District #1 596

12 1132- Greenwood 590

13 1187- Sunflower District #1 578

14 1181- Southwind District #2 575

15 1180- Southwind District #1 573

16 1164- Pottawatomie 569

17 1108- Coffey 566

18 1187- Sunflower District #1 564

19 1177- Sedgwick 556

20 4168- Rice Individual 554

21 1199- Wildcat District #1 543

22 4101- Barber County Individual 541

23 4150- Meadowlark District Individual #1 535

24 1187- Sunflower District #1 533

25 1180- Southwind District #1 533

26 1108- Coffey 527

27 1181-52 Southwind District #2 524

28 1181- Southwind District #2 515

29 1150- Meadowlark District #1 514

30 1177- Sedgwick 513

31 1164- Pottawatomie 511

32 1176- Scott 509

33 1200- Wildcat District #2 506

34 1188- Sunflower District #2 502

35

Name

MADIE MARSHALL (*not eligible) 

DALLIE METHENEY 

EMILY GLENN

TAYLOR PAXSON

CORD DODSON

RHETT NEWBY

HAYDON SCHAAF

JADE EDWARDS

GAVIN FRY

HANNAH BALLARD  

KINSEY HARLAN

ABBY EWING

TESSA BEEMAN

CALLEY STUBBS

JOHN EMMERSON    

BRODY NEMECEK

EVA HINRICHSEN

CODY COLLINS    

GABRIELL HAMMER 

CONNOR COLLINS 

TAYLOR DIEBALL   

HANNAH GRAYBILL  

CHLOE BLUNK

JOEL NELSON

GRADY HAMMER

KOLBY SEESTED

SARAH SERGEANT

CLAY BRILLHART 

DANIELLE NADING 

JERILYN NELSON

TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 

TATUM BRUNKOW 

CHANCE JONES  

CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 

LAKIN PERRY

LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 495
*ineligible contestant; score only counts for individual sweepstakes tabulation



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Overall

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

36 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 494

37 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 494

38 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 490

39 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 485

40 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 482

41 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 480

42 TANNER WALDEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 476

43 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 473

44 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 473

45 GRACE FIKE 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 471

46 ERIN DRYBREAD 1200- Wildcat District #2 466

47 BROCK MONTGOMERY 4165-65 Pratt Individual #1 461

48 KEATH MEYER 5170- River Valley District - Clay Center 
Individual 

461

49 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 455

50 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 1164- Pottawatomie 454

51 CASSIDY GOERING 1150- Meadowlark District #1 444

52 HANNAH DECHANT 1188- Sunflower District #2 443

53 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 439

54 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 436

55 VIVIAN STRAHM 1150- Meadowlark District #1 436

56 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 429

57 JADEN JONES 1176- Scott 428

58 WILL JOHNSON 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 426

59 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 426

60 LUKE WONDRA 1110- Cottonwood District #1 406

61 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 406

62 PARKER ECK 1148- McPherson 385

63 TYLER BLACK 4174- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual 

368

64 DALTON DICKS 1110- Cottonwood District #1 342

65 JAKE NEWTON 4108- Coffee Individual 338



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Placings

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 296

2 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 291

3 MADIE MARSHALL 5101- Barber Individual 289

4 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 289

5 TAYLOR PAXSON 6101- Barber County Individual 289

6 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-0 Greenwood 286

7 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 286

8 JOHN EMMERSON 1181- Southwind District #2 285

9 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 283

10 CORD DODSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 283

11 RHETT NEWBY 1199- Wildcat District #1 282

12 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 282

13 GRACE FIKE 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 281

14 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #1 280

15 CHLOE BLUNK 4101- Barber County Individual 280

16 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 280

17 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 279

18 CONNOR COLLINS 1177- Sedgwick 278

19 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 277

20 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 277

21 TANNER WALDEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 276

22 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 276

23 CODY COLLINS 1108- Coffey 276

24 LAKIN PERRY 1188- Sunflower District #2 275

25 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 274

26 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 274

27 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 274

28 GAVIN FRY 1180-67 Southwind District #1 273

29 HANNAH DECHANT 1188- Sunflower District #2 273

30 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 272

31 DANIELLE NADING 1181- Southwind District #2 271

32 CHANCE JONES 1176- Scott 270

33 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-52 Southwind District #2 269

34 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1199- Wildcat District #1 269

35 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 1164- Pottawatomie 269

36 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 267



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Placings

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 266

38 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 265

39 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1200- Wildcat District #2 264

40 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #1 263

41 LUKE WONDRA 1110- Cottonwood District #1 263

42 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 263

43 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 260

44 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 259

45 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 258

46 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 258

47 KEATH MEYER 5170- River Valley District - Clay Center 
Individual 

258

48 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 254

49 JADEN JONES 1176- Scott 254

50 BROCK MONTGOMERY 4165-65 Pratt Individual #1 249

51 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 248

52 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 248

53 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 248

54 TYLER BLACK 4174- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual 

241

55 ABBY EWING 1199- Wildcat District #1 240

56 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 239

57 DALTON DICKS 1110- Cottonwood District #1 235

58 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 232

59 PARKER ECK 1148- McPherson 231

60 WILL JOHNSON 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 229

61 CASSIDY GOERING 1150- Meadowlark District #1 228

62 ERIN DRYBREAD 1200- Wildcat District #2 222

63 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 217

64 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual #1 211

65 VIVIAN STRAHM 1150- Meadowlark District #1 199

66 JAKE NEWTON 4108- Coffee Individual 192



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Reasons

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-0 Greenwood 134

2 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 134

3 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 131

4 RHETT NEWBY 1199- Wildcat District #1 131

5 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 130

6 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 128

7 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 128

8 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual #1 127

9 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #1 126

10 MADIE MARSHALL 5101- Barber Individual 125

11 GAVIN FRY 1180-67 Southwind District #1 124

12 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 124

13 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 122

14 CORD DODSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 122

15 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 122

16 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1200- Wildcat District #2 121

17 LAKIN PERRY 1188- Sunflower District #2 121

18 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 121

19 JOHN EMMERSON 1181- Southwind District #2 120

20 TAYLOR PAXSON 6101- Barber County Individual 120

21 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #1 119

22 CHANCE JONES 1176- Scott 119

23 DANIELLE NADING 1181- Southwind District #2 119

24 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 119

25 GRACE FIKE 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 119

26 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-52 Southwind District #2 118

27 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1199- Wildcat District #1 117

28 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 117

28 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 117

30 TANNER WALDEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 117

31 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 116

32 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 116

33 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 116

34 CHLOE BLUNK 4101- Barber County Individual 116

35 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 115

36 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 115



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Reasons

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CASSIDY GOERING 1150- Meadowlark District #1 114

38 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 114

39 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 1164- Pottawatomie 114

40 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 114

41 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 113

42 BROCK MONTGOMERY 4165-65 Pratt Individual #1 112

43 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 111

43 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 111

45 CONNOR COLLINS 1177- Sedgwick 110

46 LUKE WONDRA 1110- Cottonwood District #1 109

47 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 109

48 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 108

49 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 106

50 WILL JOHNSON 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 106

51 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 106

52 KEATH MEYER 5170- River Valley District - Clay Center 
Individual 

105

53 PARKER ECK 1148- McPherson 104

54 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 103

55 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 102

56 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 99

57 ABBY EWING 1199- Wildcat District #1 99

58 VIVIAN STRAHM 1150- Meadowlark District #1 97

59 HANNAH DECHANT 1188- Sunflower District #2 97

60 CODY COLLINS 1108- Coffey 95

61 ERIN DRYBREAD 1200- Wildcat District #2 94

62 TYLER BLACK 4174- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual 

94

63 DALTON DICKS 1110- Cottonwood District #1 93

64 JADEN JONES 1176- Scott 93

65 JAKE NEWTON 4108- Coffee Individual 75

66 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 75



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Meat ID

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

1 EMILY GLENN 1176- Scott 286

2 HAYDON SCHAAF 1180- Southwind District #1 281

3 DALLIE METHENEY 1176- Scott 269

4 MADIE MARSHALL 5101- Barber Individual 266

5 CORD DODSON 1199- Wildcat District #1 263

6 TAYLOR PAXSON 6101- Barber County Individual 261

7 ABBY EWING 1199- Wildcat District #1 257

8 RHETT NEWBY 1199- Wildcat District #1 251

9 GAVIN FRY 1180-67 Southwind District #1 242

10 JADE EDWARDS 1132- Greenwood 237

11 KINSEY HARLAN 1132- Greenwood 216

12 HANNAH BALLARD 1132-0 Greenwood 205

13 CALLEY STUBBS 1187- Sunflower District #1 198

14 JOEL NELSON 4150- Meadowlark District Individual #1 197

15 CODY COLLINS 1108- Coffey 195

16 TESSA BEEMAN 1132- Greenwood 183

17 GABRIELL HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 182

18 JOHN EMMERSON 1181- Southwind District #2 170

19 CONNOR COLLINS 1177- Sedgwick 168

20 BRODY NEMECEK 1180- Southwind District #1 167

21 JURNEY YUNG 1177- Sedgwick 167

22 TAYLOR DIEBALL 4168- Rice Individual 165

23 HANNAH GRAYBILL 1199- Wildcat District #1 157

24 ERIN DRYBREAD 1200- Wildcat District #2 150

25 CHLOE BLUNK 4101- Barber County Individual 145

26 KOLBY SEESTED 1180- Southwind District #1 145

27 GRADY HAMMER 1187- Sunflower District #1 144

28 VIVIAN STRAHM 1150- Meadowlark District #1 140

29 EVA HINRICHSEN 1164- Pottawatomie 139

30 TATUM BRUNKOW 1164- Pottawatomie 138

31 CLAY BRILLHART 1181-52 Southwind District #2 137

32 JILLIAN KELLER 1181- Southwind District #2 135

33 DANIELLE NADING 1181- Southwind District #2 125

34 JERILYN NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 123

35 TYLER HOMMERTZHEIM 1177- Sedgwick 122

36 CLIFFORD HERSHBERGER 1200- Wildcat District #2 121



Kansas 4-H Livestock Sweepstakes

Meat - Open/Senior: Meat ID

Aug 19, 2017

Rank Name # Team Name Total Score

37 CHANCE JONES 1176- Scott 120

38 SARAH SERGEANT 1108- Coffey 117

39 JUDD NELSON 1150- Meadowlark District #1 107

40 LAKIN PERRY 1188- Sunflower District #2 106

41 LOGAN MARPLE 1164- Pottawatomie 104

42 CASSIDY GOERING 1150- Meadowlark District #1 102

43 MACKENZI MOLDENHAUER 1177- Sedgwick 101

44 BAILEY ECK 1148- McPherson 101

45 BROCK MONTGOMERY 4165-65 Pratt Individual #1 100

46 REGAN STRAMEL 1188- Sunflower District #2 99

47 KEATH MEYER 5170- River Valley District - Clay Center 
Individual 

98

48 LAUREN WILLIAMS 1108- Coffey 95

49 JAMES DEROUCHEY 4164- Pottawatomie Individual #1 92

50 WILL JOHNSON 7164- Pottawatomie Individual #4 91

51 BAILEY DARBYSHIRE 1108- Coffey 88

52 KATIE KREHBIEL 1148- McPherson 87

53 TANNER WALDEN 4142- Leavenworth Individual #1 83

54 JADEN JONES 1176- Scott 81

55 JACOB SCHMEIDLER 1110- Cottonwood District #1 77

56 BLAKELY ALDRIDGE 1187- Sunflower District #1 77

57 HANNAH DECHANT 1188- Sunflower District #2 73

58 ALLY LESLIE 1148- McPherson 73

59 GRACE FIKE 5164- Pottawatomie Individual #2 71

60 BROOKLYN ZOELLER 1164- Pottawatomie 71

61 JAKE NEWTON 4108- Coffee Individual 71

62 ABIGAIL NORTH 1110- Cottonwood District #1 50

63 PARKER ECK 1148- McPherson 50

64 LUKE WONDRA 1110- Cottonwood District #1 34

65 TYLER BLACK 4174- Rolling Prairie District - Howard 
Individual 

33

66 DALTON DICKS 1110- Cottonwood District #1 14
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